
Program Coordinator 

Contact Information 

If you are not yet a participating program, or do not know who your assigned Program Coordinator is, 
or if you have questions unrelated to your online profile, email info@marylandexcels.org. 

Name Email Phone 

Allison Rudoy Allison.Rudoy@marylandexcels.org (443) 927-0400 

Amy Brannock Amy.Brannock@marylandexcels.org (443) 927-0384 

Ann Evans Ann.Evans@marylandexcels.org (443) 927-0391 

Beth Snyder Beth.Snyder@marylandexcels.org (443) 927-0405 

Carla Hillery Carla.Hillery@marylandexcels.org (443) 927-0396 

Jennifer Blandford Jennifer.Blandford@marylandexcels.org (443) 927-0383 

Julie Mitchell Julie.Mitchell@marylandexcels.org (443) 927-0399 

Karina Cortes-Hudack Karina.Corteshudack@marylandexcels.org (443) 927-0387 

Laura Suguiyama Laura.Suguiyama@marylandexcels.org (443) 927-0401 

Liana Vega-Hernandez Liana.Vega-Hernandez@marylandexcels.org (443) 927-0404 

Michelle Bruns Michelle.Bruns@marylandexcels.org (443) 927-0385 

Michelle Gray Michelle.Gray@marylandexcels.org (443) 927-0394 

Nancy Gumbel Nancy.Gumbel@marylandexcels.org (443) 927-0395 

Rachel Dorf Rachel.Dorf@marylandexcels.org (443) 927-0390 

Sally Gill Sally.Gill@marylandexcels.org (443) 927-0392 

Sarah Thistle Sarah.Thistle@marylandexcels.org (443) 927-0403 

Theresa Lutz Theresa.Lutz@marylandexcels.org (443) 927-0397 

Trish Miller Trish.Miller@marylandexcels.org (443) 927-0398 

Wendy Dantzler Wendy.Dantzler@marylandexcels.org (443) 927-0388 

Yvette Dodson Yvette.Dodson@marylandexcels.org (443) 927-0389 

For additional information, visit marylandexcels.org. 
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